35 SERIES
HN35 PRO
FULLY-FEATURED NVRS
• View 16/32/64 channels simultaneously with synchronized
real-time playback on your monitor (depending on your model) .
32/64CH support 16 channels simultaneously with synchronized
real-time playback.
• Up to 8 MP (4K) resolution live view and playback.

”)
8
7
.0
 m
m
 (3
.4
3
”)
426.0 mm (16.77”)
473.5 mm (18.64”)
DIMENSIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HN35 Pro - 16/32/64 Ch
HN35160400R** 1.5 U 16Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream
Encryption, 4 SATA, 0TB, RAID
HN35320400NR 1.5 U 32Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, Stream Encryption, 4
SATA, 0TB, Non PoE, RAID
HN35320800NR 2.2 U 32Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, Stream Encryption, 8
SATA, 0TB, Non PoE, RAID
HN35640400NR 1.5 U 64Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, Stream Encryption, 4
SATA, 0TB, Non PoE, RAID
HN35640800NR 2.2 U 64Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, Stream Encryption, 8
SATA, 0TB, Non PoE, RAID
HN35640800DR 2.2 U 64Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, Stream Encryption, 8
SATA, 0TB, Non PoE, Dual Power, RAID
ORDERING
35 SERIES HN35 PRO, 16 / 32 / 64 CH 4K
For More Information

16 = 16 CHANNELS
32 = 32 CHANNELS
64=64 CHANNELS
00 = 0 TB
35 = 35 SERIES 04 = 4 SATA
08= 8 SATA
x=N, N means non-PoE
x=D, D means redundant power supply
R Suffix = Fail-over and RAID software*
PART NUMBER LOOKUP
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
HN35 Enterprise Hard Disk Drive***
HN35HDS02 Enterprise class hard disk, 2 TB
HN35HDS04 Enterprise class hard disk, 4 TB
HN35HDS08 Enterprise class hard disk, 8 TB
HN35HDS10 Enterprise class hard disk, 10 TB
* For optimum performance, RAID functionality requires models with Enterprise Hard Disk Drives.
***For detailed information about compatible HDDs, please refer to the HDD
Compatibility Matrix.
**Failover is not available for PoE models.